Document Request List 0

Date Published 04/06/2021

Last Updated / Time 04/06/2021 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 09/06/2021 12:00 PM

Description

Total Approved Budget: Php 160,000.00

Meals for 2021 NWPC Mid-Year Performance Assessment and General Assembly

One Hundred and Five (105) meal packs: AM Snack
- C lubhouse Sandwich
- Drinks

One Hundred and Five (105) meal packs: Lunch Pack
- One (1) viand each
- Beef
- Chicken
- Fish
- Vegetables
- Salad
- Rice

One Hundred and Five (105) meal packs: PM Snack
- Pasta/Noodles
- Bread
- Finger Food
- Drinks

Delivery dates: July 1, 2, and 5, 2021. 
35 meal packs to be delivered for each day set

NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION. PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,